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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
American K9 Country
Judges: Tom Henning, Delavan WI

CLASS SCHEDULE
Building opens at 7 am each Day. Check in and Measuring7:15-7:45 each morning

General Briefing 7:45am

Join us for another amazing POTLUCK on Saturday simply bring your favorite dish.
Please look for Lo’s Facebook post to see what is needed.

Friday, November 30, 2018

Performance | Jumpers - 5 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries

P 111/Veterans Jumpers - 22 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 22 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 5 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 15 Entries
Masters Snooker - 23 Entries
Performance | Pairs - 2 Entries
Starters Pairs

Performance Il Pairs - 2 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Pairs - 10 Entries
Masters Pairs - 18 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 6 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

P11 Gamblers - 13 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 27 Entries
Performance | Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 3 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Veterans Standard

P11l Standard - 10 Entries

Masters Standard - 18 Entries

Saturday, December 1, 2018

MISC - 12 Entries

MISC PERF - 5 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 34 Entries

P 111 Gamblers - 19 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 27 Entries

P 111 Standard - 19 Entries
Veterans Standard

Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 7 Entries
Performance | Standard - 5 Entries
Masters Pairs - 23 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 20 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 3 Entries
Performance Il Pairs - 1 Entry
Starters Pairs - 2 Entries
Performance | Pairs - 3 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 25 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier -
17 Entries

Sunday, December 2, 2018

MISC - 12 Entries

MISC PERF - 5 Entries
Masters Standard - 18 Entries
P 111 Standard - 10 Entries
Veterans Standard

Advanced Standard - 10 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Steeplechase - 20 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 13 Entries
Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 15 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers - 18 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 16 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance | Ju?pers -1 Entry

& i

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.

event with 246 entries on Friday,

1

There are 104 dogs entered in this

247 entries on Saturday, and 189 entries on Sunday for a total of 682 entries.




Running Order List 20": 6 competitors

A P20001 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Friday, November 30, 2018 P20004 Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20011 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20015 Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes
P20016 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins
P20010 Play, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

12": 1 competitor Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

P12005 Cami, All-American, Lynda Clifford
20": 3 competitors

14": 1 competitor 20007 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

P14009 Danny, All-American, Jean Collins 20011 Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
20012 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

16": 2 competitors

P16004 Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross 16": 4 competitors

P16006 Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy 16001 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16003 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

20": 1 competitor 16005 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

P20009 Gabby, GSD, Chris Frado 16010 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

10": 2 competitors
10001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Rlng 1:Starters.]un1pers 10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

20": 2 competitors 22": 10 competitors
20001 Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell 22004 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
20004 Jet, BC, Linda Kasparek 22001 Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko

" ) 22003 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22": 1 comPetltor . . 22005 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson 22006 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

22008 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22009 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Ring 1: Performance I Jun1pers 22018 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22020 Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring
14": 1 competitor 22023 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

P14011 Dazzle, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
24": 3 competitors

16": 1 competitor 24002 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

P16005 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones 24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24006 Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers .
Ring 1: Performance | Snooker
22": 3 competitors
22002 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco 14": 1 competitor
22014 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft P14009 Danny, All-American, Jean Collins
22016 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko
16": 1 competitor
P16006 Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers .
20": 1 competitor

8": 1 competitor P20009 Gabby, GSD, Chris Frado

V08001 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

12": 4 competitors Ring 1: Starters Snooker

P12002 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

P12003 Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik 20": 1 competitor

P12004 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre 20001 Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

P12007 Dahli, ACDHeather Ferguson
22": 1 competitor
14": 5 competitors 22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
P14010 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
P14002 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

P14003 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement Rlng 1: Performance “ Snooker
P14006 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
P14008 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein 12": 1 competitor

X P12005 Cami, All-American, Lynda Clifford
16": 6 competitors

P16008 Finn, ACDHeather Ferguson 16": 1

- ) competitor
P16009 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler P16005 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
P16011 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P16012 Whitney, Min. American, Cheryl Killam 20": 3 competitors
P16002 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik P20001 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

V16001 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes P20015 Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes

P20016 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins



Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

22": 3 competitors

22002 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

22014 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22016 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 1 competitor
V08001 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16": 1 competitor
V16001 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

8": 1 competitor

P08002 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

14": 5 competitors
P14011 Dazzle, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

P14008 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

P14002 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P14003 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14010 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

12": 2 competitors

P12002 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

P12007 Dahli, ACDHeather Ferguson

20": 4 competitors

P20004 Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

P20011 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20010 Play, BC, Valori Duff
P20013 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

16": 3 competitors
P16008 Finn, ACD Heather Ferguson

P16009 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

P16011 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

16": 5 competitors

16004 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16003 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
16005 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16001 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16010 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

10": 2 competitors
10001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

22": 9 competitors

22004 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22003 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22020 Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

22009 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22006 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

22018 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22005 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

22008 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
22023 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

14": 1 competitor

14003 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

24": 3 competitors

24002 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24006 Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

20": 3
20012
20007
20011

Ring 1:

P12005
P16007

Ring 1:

P20001

ro

P20016

ro

Ring 1:

20001

Ring 1:

P08004
P08002

P14003
P14002

P16012
P14010

P20004
P16011

P20013
P12003

Ring 1:

14003
16004

10001
20007

20011
20012

16005
22023

16010
22006

16001
22008

22009
22018

10002
24006

22003
24002

competitors

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam

Performance | Pairs

Cami, All-American, Lynda Clifford
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Performance Il Pairs

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Advanced Pairs

Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Performance 111 Pairs

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Whitney, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Masters Pairs

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell



Ring 1:

16": 3
P16004
P16005
P16006

20": 1
P20009

Ring 1:

22": 2
22019
22021

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12005
P12007

14": 1
P14008

20": 3
P20001
P20015
P20016

Performance | Gamblers

competitors

Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitor
Gabby, GSD, Chris Frado

Starters Gamblers

competitors
Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Performance Il Gamblers

competitors
Cami, All-American, Lynda Clifford
Dahli, ACDHeather Ferguson

competitor
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitors

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes
Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22": 1
22002

competitor
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

8": 1
v08001

l6": 1
V16001

Ring 1:

8": 2
P08002
P08004

16": 3
P16002
P16011
P16008

12": 2
P12004
P12003

14": 3
P14010
P14002
P14006

20": 3
P20004
P20011
P20013

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Finn, ACD Heather Ferguson

competitors
Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitors

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Ring 1:

10": 2
10001
10002

16": 5
16001
16003
16004
16005
16010

14": 1
14002

24": 4
24002
24004
24005
24006

20": 2
20007
20012

Masters Gamblers

competitors
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart

Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitors
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

22": 13 competitors

22001
22003
22004
22005
22006
22008
22009
22012
22014
22016
22018
22020
22023

Ring 1:

14": 1
P14008

16": 2
P16004
P16006

20": 3
P20001
P20009
P20016

Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Performance | Standard

competitor
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitors
Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitors

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Gabby, GSD, Chris Frado
Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 1: Starters Standard

20": 1
20001

22": 2
22019
22021

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12005
P12007

16": 1
P16007

20": 1
P20015

competitor
Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Performance Il Standard

competitors
Cami, All-American, Lynda Clifford
Dahli, ACDHeather Ferguson

competitor
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitor
Zoey, GSD, Linda Hawkes



Ring 1: Advanced Standard

le": 1
16004

20": 1
20012

22": 3
22012
22014
22016

24": 2
24002
24005

Ring 1:

8": 2
P08002
P08004

14": 3
P14010
P14002
P14006

12": 2
P12003
P12004

16": 1
P16002

20": 2
P20011
P20010

competitor
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

competitor
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitors
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

competitors

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitor
Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik

competitors
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1:

10": 2
10001
10002

14": 1
14003

16": 4
16003
16001
16005
16010

24": 1
24006

22": 9
22004
22003
22005
22020
22006
22008
22009
22018
22023

20": 1
20007

Masters Standard

competitors
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitor
Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer



Ring 1:

24": 4
24007
24003
24002
24001

22": 2
22020
22016

20": 4
20008
20006
20005
20001

16": 2
16006
16004

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20014
P20005

l6": 1
P16004

14": 1
P14002

8": 1
P08005

Ring 1:

24": 3
24001
24006
24002

Running Order List
Saturday, December 1, 2018

MISC

competitors

Riley, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitors

Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie
Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Loki, Catahoula , Patricia Murphy
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

MISC PERF

competitors

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
competitor

Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
competitor

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

competitor

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

22": 16 competitors

22004
22022
22020
22018
22015
22001
22014
22012
22011
22009
22008
22007
22006
22005
22003
22023

20": 5
20011
20003
20010
20008
20007

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring
Targa, Labrador Retriever,
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody
Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Oswin, Golden Retriever,
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Sandra Bixler

Seth Dunn

competitors

Deena, Min. American,
Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Cheryl Killam

16":

16002
16010
16009
16007
16005
16004
16001

14":
14003

10":
10002
10001

7

1

2

competitors

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
Zeeva, ACDSue Ferguson

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
competitor

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
competitors

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

16":

P1601
P1601
P1600

20":

P2001
P2000
P2000
P2000
P2000

14":

P1400
P1400
P1400
P1400
P1400

12":

P1200
P1200
P1200

8":
P0800
P0800
P0800

3
1
0
2

5
1
4
3
2
6

5
6
4
2
1
7

3
8
4
3

3
5
4
2

competitors

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik

competitors

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

competitors
Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
competitors

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

8":
V0800

1
1

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22":
22002

20":
20006
20005

1

2

competitor

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
competitors

Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

20":
P2001

14":
P1400

12":
P1200

1
4

1
8

1
1

competitor

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
competitor

Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitor

Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan



Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

24": 1
24003

22": 3
22021
22019
22013

16": 1
16006

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20005

16": 2
P16006
P16004

8": 1
P08003

Ring 1:

20": 4
20007
20011
20010
20003

competitor
Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

competitors

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
Aimee, BC, Beth Hildreth

competitor

Loki, Catahoula , Patricia Murphy

Performance | Gamblers

competitor

Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitors
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
competitor
Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

Masters Standard

competitors

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

22": 13 competitors

22004
22020
22018
22015
22011
22009
22022
22008
22003
22007
22006
22005
22023

24": 2
24006
24001

16": 5
16009
16010
16005
16002
16001

14": 1
14003

10": 2
10002
10001

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring
Targa, Labrador Retriever,
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Sandra Bixler

competitors
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitor

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Performance |11 Standard

20":

P2001
P2000
P2000
P2000
P2001

14":

P1400
P1400
P1400
P1400
P1400

16":

P1600
P1601
P1601

12":

P1200
P1200
P1200

8":
P0800
P0800
P0800

5
1
6
3
2
0

5
7
6
4
2
1

3
2
1
0

3
6
4
3

3
4
5
2

competitors
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Zeeva, ACDSue Ferguson

Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitors

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

24":
24005
24002

22" :

22016
22014
22012

20":
20006

16":
16004

2

3

1

1

competitors
Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
competitor

Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

competitor
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Ring 1: Performance Il Standard

16":
P1600

12":
P1200

1
7

1
1

competitor
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
competitor

Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan

Ring 1: Starters Standard

24" :
24003

22":

22021
22019
22013

20":
20005
20001

16":
16006

1

3

2

1

competitor
Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

competitors

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
Aimee, BC, Beth Hildreth

competitors
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie
Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitor

Loki, Catahoula , Patricia Murphy



Ring 1:

20": 1
P20014
16": 2
P16006
P16004

14": 1
P14008

8": 1
P08003

Ring 1:

24002
24006

22009
24001

22006
22023

22004
22018

22003
22011

20010

ror

16009
22007

20003
20011

10002
20007

16005
16010

16002
16004

10001
16001

Ring 1:

P12006
P16003

P20010
P16010

P20011
P20002

P20006
P12004

P20004
P16011

P20003
P14004

P14001
P14002

Performance | Standard

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitors
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross

competitor
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitor
Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

Masters Pairs

TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance I11 Pairs

Zeeva, ACDSue Ferguson
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Play, BC, Valori Duff
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

P14007
P14003

P12003
P08004

P08005
P08002

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs

20006

ro

20001
22016

Ring 1:

P12001

ro

Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Performance Il Pairs

Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan

Ring 1: Starters Pairs

22019
24003

Ring 1:

P16006
P16007

P08003

ro

Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

Performance | Pairs

Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

22": 11 competitors

22019
22014
22011
22020
22003
22023
22009
22008
22006
22005
22007

24": 3
24005
24006
24002

20": 5
20010
20008
20007
20003
20001

10": 1
10002

16": 5
16010

Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith

competitors

Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau



16005
16004
16002
16001

Ring 1:

l6": 4
P16011
P16010
P16007
P16003

20": 6
P20006
P20004
P20012
P20011
P20008
P20010

14": 4
P14004
P14003
P14001
P14007

12": 2
P12006
P12003

8": 1
P08005

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

competitors

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors
Zeeva, ACDSue Ferguson
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitor
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon



Ring 1:

l6": 3
16004
16006
16008

20": 3
20001
20005
20009

22": 2
22016
22017

24": 4
24001
24002
24003
24007

Ring 1:

8": 2
P08005
P14005

16": 2
P16001
P16005

20": 1
P20002

Ring 1:

22": 9
22004
22007
22017
22009
22010
22018
22003
22022
22023

24": 2
24001
24006

20": 2
20002
20010

16": 5
16005
16001
16002
16009
16010

Ring 1:

14": 2
P14002
P14004

Running Order List
Sunday, December 2, 2018

MISC

competitors

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Loki, Catahoula , Patricia Murphy
Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

competitors

Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie
Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

competitors
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Jitter, BC, Gail D'Avolio

competitors

Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau
Riley, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

MISC PERF

competitors
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

competitors
Teagan, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

competitor
Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Masters Standard

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith

Jitter, BC, Gail D'Avolio

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitors
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

competitors

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance 111 Standard
competitors

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
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20": 4 competitors

P20002 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
P20003 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

P20006 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
P20010 Play, BC, Valori Duff

16": 1 competitor
P16011 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

8": 3 competitors

P08001 Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
P08002 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
P08005 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

14": 1 competitor
14001

16": 2 competitors
16004
16008

20": 2 competitors
20006 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith
20009 Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

22": 3 competitors

22012 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
22014 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22016 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

24": 2 competitors
24002 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
24005 Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart

Ring 1: Performance Il Standard

16": 1 competitor

P16007 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Ring 1: Starters Standard

16": 1 competitor
16006 Loki, Catahoula , Patricia Murphy

20": 2 competitors

20001 Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell
20005 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

22": 2 competitors

22019 Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

24": 1 competitor
24003

Ring 1: Performance | Standard

14": 1 competitor

P14008 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

16": 2 competitors

P16001 Teagan, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

P16005 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau



Ring 1:

24": 2
24002
24006

22": 9
22004
22003
22007
22009
22010
22014
22021
22016
22023

16": 5
16009
16001
16004
16005
16010

20": 4
20002
20006
20010
20001

Ring 1:

8": 2
P08001
P08002

12": 1
P12002

14": 3
P14008
P14002
P14004

l6": 1
P16007

20": 6
P20002
P20003
P20004
P20008
P20010
P20012

Ring 1:

16": 6
16009
16001
16005
16004
16002
16010

24": 2
24006
24002

20": 2
20006
20010

22": 17
22012
22004

Steeplechase

competitors
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
competitor

Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
competitors

Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
competitor

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
competitors

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Masters Snooker

competitors

Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

competitors
Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
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22017 Jitter, BC, Gail D'Avolio
22007 Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith
22009 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22010 Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux

22023 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

14": 1 competitor

14001 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

14": 4 competitors

P14004 Tillie, All-American,
P14002 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P14003 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14008 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula ,

Julie Mahaney

12": 1 competitor
P12002 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer,

20": 6 competitors

P20012 Targa, Labrador Retriever,
P20002 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
P20003 Comet, Labrador Retriever,
P20004 Striker (D), Golden Retriever,
P20006 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
P20010 Play, BC, Valori Duff

16": 2 competitors

P16011 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P16009 Trudy, Labrador Retriever,
8": 2 competitors

P08001 Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi,
P08002 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier,

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 1 competitor
V08001 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

16": 1 competitor

16008 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

20": 1 competitor
20009 Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

22": 3 competitors

22002 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
22014 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22016 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

16": 1 competitor

P16005 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

20": 1 competitor
20001 Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell
22": 2 competitors

22019 Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart
22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

24": 1 competitor

24003 Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

Lauren Stein

Meg Haviland

Sandra Bixler

Pollyanna Mead
Seth Dunn

Sandra Bixler

Marcie Russell
Michael Labriola



Ring 1:

16": 1
P16001

Ring 1:

20": 2
20006
20010

22": 17
22004
22001
22007
22009
22010
22022
22023

24": 2
24002
24006

14": 1
14001

16": 6
16001
16002
16004
16005
16008
16010

Ring 1:

16": 2
P16009
P16011

20": 7
P20007
P20002
P20003
P20004
P20006
P20010
P20012

14": 4
P14002
P14003
P14004
P14008

12": 1
P12002

8": 2
P08002
V08001

Performance | Snooker

competitor
Teagan, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Masters Jumpers

competitors
Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Sadie (Sm), BC, Kimberly Smith
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

competitors

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers

competitors
Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitors

Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

competitors

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
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Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20": 1
20009

22": 4
22002
22014
22016
22019

24": 1
24005

Miloglav-Recco

competitor

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson
competitors

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Velocity, BC, Deborah Bogart

competitor
Swift (B), BC, Deborah Bogart

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

16": 1
P16005

competitor
All-American, Miranda Jones

Penny,

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

20": 2
20001
20004

22": 1
22021

24": 1
24003

competitors
Groovee, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Jet, BC, Linda Kasparek

competitor

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
competitor

Otis, Golden Retriever,

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

16": 1
P16001

competitor

Teagan,

Golden Retriever,

Mike Corriveau

Cindy McGovern



